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Mary Adams McKinney-Vento Homeless ROE
#3

madams@roe3.orgVandalia 5
Cathy Arteberry ASSIST - ROE #12 carteberry@roe12.orgWillow Hill 6
Josh Axelsen Kane County ROE #31 jaxelsen@kaneroe.orgGeneva 1
Kelly Bark Durand School District #322 kbark@cust322.orgDurand 2
Dalton Barnes Revive Alternative High School dbarnes@roe3.orgRaymond 5
Mary Bawinkel Regional Attendance Cooperative mbawinkel@roe4.orgLoves Park 2
Andrew Beckham Educational Services abeckham@roe3.orgVandalia 5
Laura Benhoff Regional Office of Education #3 lbenhoff@roe3.orgVandalia 3
Nick Bertino Premier Academy nbertino@roe24.orgMorris 1
Lori Bilbrey ROYALS lbilbrey@roe26.netMacomb 3
Amy Biley John A Logan College amybiley@jalc.eduCarterville 6
Melinda Blade Assist Alternative School ROE 12 mblade@roe12.orgWillow Hill 6
Darin Blair Assist Alternative School ROE 12 dblair@roe12.orgWillow Hill 6
Sandra Blanco TAOEP ROE 35 sblanco@roe35.orgOttawa 1
Scott Bloomquist Boone Winnebago ROE #4 sbloomquist@roe4.orgLoves Park 2
Brooke Bockner ROYALS bbockner@wciscc.orgCanton 3
Steve Boll ROE #47 Truants Alternative

Program
sboll@roe47.orgSterling 2

Jana Bollmann-
Young

Right Track Truancy Prevention jyoung@roe45.orgWaterloo 5
Larry Bussard East Richland CUSD #1 lbussard@rccu1.net�Olney 6
Jerry Calandrilla ROE #11 RSSP jcalandrilla@bridgesrssp.orgLerna 4
Terry Camplain Rock River Challenge tcamplain@ocecil.orgChana 2
Roy Clapp ASSIST  ROE 12 rclapp@roe12.orgWillow Hill 6
Theresa Coker ROE #3 tcoker@roe3.orgEffingham 5
Tom Crouch Kishwaukee Education Consortium tcrouch@kecprograms.usMalta 2
Pat Dal Santo Kane County ROE #31 pdalsanto@kaneroe.orgGeneva 1
Ron Daniels ROE #13 rdaniels@roe13.orgMt. Vernon 6
Beth Darling Regional Office of Education #3

YES
bdarling@roe3.orgVandalia 5

Diana Dart ROE 12 ASSIST ddart@roe12.orgWillow Hill 6
Joni Deems ROE #26 jdeems@roe26.netMacomb 3
Deborah Dempsey Kane ROE Equal Chance Program ddempsey@kaneroe.orgGeneva 1
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Heather Dunmyer Regional Office of Education #13 -
Truancy

hdunmyer@roe13.orgCarlyle 6
Teresa Eilers New Approach Alternative High

School ROE #3
teilers@roe3.orgVandalia 5

Kendal Elvidge ROE #3 Revive Alternative High
School

kelvidge@roe3.orgRaymond 5
Jessica Faivre ROE #47 Truants Alternative

Program
jfaivre@roe47.orgSterling 2

Kim Featherlin ROE #26 Hancock/McDonough kfeather@roe26.netMacomb 3
Jennifer Ferguson LaSalle-Marshall-Putnam Regional

Safe School
jferguson@roe35.orgPeru 2

Vanessa Ford TAOEP Academy of Scholastic
Achievement

vford@asaschool.orgChicago 1
Roy Ford ROE #4 Truancy Intervention ayrtaishya@hotmail.comLoves Park 2
Lisa Fornwald North Cook Young Adult Academy lfornwald@ncisc.orgDesPlaines 1
Joe Fowler Delta Learning Center joe.fowler@chsd218.orgCrestwood 1
Andrea Gannon Belleville Township District 201 agannon@bths201.orgBelleville 5
Kari Glenn Kane County ROE #31 kglenn@kaneroe.orgGeneva 1
Natalie Hall Regional Office of Education #3 nhall@roe3.orgEffingham 5
Matthew Hanafee Area 1 McKinney-Vento Program

ROE #56
mhanafee@willcountyillinois.comJoliet 1

Selina Harris ROE 12 ASSIST sharris@roe12.orgWillow Hill 6
Annette Hartlieb Regional Office of Education #3 ahartlieb@roe3.orgVandalia 5
Meghan Hawkinson ROE #4 Truancy Intervention mhawkinson@roe4.orgLoves Park 2
Clifford Higgerson Adult Secondary Ed - John A

Logan College
cliffordhiggerson@jalc.eduCarterville 6

Ryan Hobbs Eldorado TAOEP Program rhobbs@eldorado.k12.il.usEldorado 6
Crystal Hosselton Adult Secondary Education, John

A. Logan College
crystal.hosselton@jalc.eduCarterville 6

Erin Hurley Kane County ROE #31 ehurley@kaneroe.orgGeneva 1
Anne Ingersoll ROYALS aingersoll@roe26.orgMacomb 3
amanda
Isringhausen

TAOEP and McKinney Vento
Director

aisringhausen@roe1.netJacksonville 3
Austin Ives Y.E.S. Safe Schools austin_ives@yahoo.comRaymond 5
Leslie Jefferson ROYALS / ROE 26 ljefferson@roe26.netCarthage 3
Cathy Jones Regional Office of Education #3 cjones@roe3.orgVandalia 5
Belvin Jordan Kane County ROE #31 bjordan@kaneroe.orgGeneva 1
Jennifer Jordan ROE #4 Truancy Intervention jmarshall@roe4.orgLoves Park 2
Amber Kidd Regional Office of Education #3 akidd@roe3.orgVandalia 5
Rachel Koester ROE #3 rkoester@roe3.orgEffingham 5
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Marla Leasher ROE #11 - Youth Services mleasher@roe11.orgCharleston 4
Chad LeCrone East Richland CUSD #1 clecrone@rccu1.net�Olney 6
Deb Lehde McKinney Vento GED dlehde@roe13.orgMt. Vernon 6
Lori Leppert Forest Ridge School District 142 lleppert@d142.orgOak Forest 1
Lorie LeQuatte ROE #21 llequatte@roe21.orgBenton 6
Steve Long Regional Office of Education #3 slong@roe3.orgEffingham 5
Janet Lovdahl Lincoln Community High School

Dist. #404
jlovdahl@lchsrailers.orgLincoln 4

Patricia Malopsy-
Fortier

Outlook Academy fortier.patricia@district205.netSouth Holland 1
Jennifer Markello Canton McCall ROYALS RSSP jmarkello@roe26.netCanton 3
Meghan Martin Premier Academy mmartin@roe24.orgMorris 1
Jennifer Mayares-
Soberanis

Rock Island ROE #49 jennifer.mayares-soberanis@riroe.
com

Moline 2
Mary McCarthy Adult Secondary Education marymccarthy@jalc.eduCarterville 6
Annette McClintock Educational Services Division amcclintock@roe3.orgVandalia 5
Lori Miles ABC Academy - Adams County

Regional Safe School
mileslo@qps.orgQuincy 3

Cindy Mills Youth Services cmills@roe11.orgCharleston 4
Julie Morell Regional Office of Education #3

Youth Education
jmorell@roe3.orgVandalia 5

Alejandra Moreno Kane County ROE #31 amoreno@kaneroe.orgGeneva 1
Tammy Muerhoff Rock Island County Regional Office

of Education
tammy.muerhoff@riroe.comMoline 2

Joan Murray ROYALS / ROE 26 jmurray@roe26.netMacomb 3
Emily Nelson Regional Office of Education #3

Youth Ed Services
enelson@roe3.orgEffingham 5

Ty Nohren Assist Program ROE #12 tnohren@roe12.orgWillow Hill 6
Ron O'Connor Will County ROE roconnor@willcountyillinois.comJoliet 1
Deanna Oliver Kane County ROE #31 doliver@kaneroe.orgGeneva 1
Jeff Olson Regional Safe School TAOEP olson1432@gmail.comPeru 2
Jonna Padgett ASSIST jpadgett@roe12.orgWillow Hill 6
Jeremy Pierce Regional Office of Education #30 jpierce@roe30.orgMurphysboro 6
Matt Pierce Kishwaukee Education Consortium mpierce@kecprograms.usMalta 2
Allison Pierson Boone Winnebago Regional Office

of Education
apierson@roe4.orgLoves Park 2

Joy Pollock TAOEP jpollock@roe26.netMacomb 3
Roselene Quick Regional Office of Education 312 rquick@roe12.orgRobinson 6
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Angela Reeter McKinney-Vento Homeless
Education Program

areeter@roe3.orgVandalia 5
Kaci Reiss Alternative Education kreiss@roe3.orgVandalia 5
Andrea Rhodes Regional Office of Education #3 arhodes@roe3.orgVandalia 5
Nina Ross ROYALS McCall TAOEP nross@roe26.netCanton 3
LaRae Roth ROYALS Alternative School ROE

#26
lroth@roe26.netCarthage 3

Valerie Sanguinetti Regional Office of Education #3 vsanguinetti@roe3.orgVandalia 5
Johna Schullian ROE #21 jschullian@roe21.orgMarion 6
Rhiannon Seible ROE #47 Truants Alternative

Program
rseible@roe47.orgSterling 2

Scott Sensabaugh Rock Island County ROE #49 scott.sensabaugh@riroe.comMoline 2
Eileen Shoup ROE 26 McKinney-Vento Liaison eshoup@roe26.netMacomb 3
Gina Simpkins JALC Adult Secondary Education ginasimpkins@jalc.eduCarterville 6
Tammy Small ROE 51 Truancy/Homeless Liason tsmall@roe51.orgSpringfield 3
Angela Smith Kane County ROE #31 asmith@kaneroe.orgGeneva 1
Zakry Standerfer ROE #11 - Youth Services zstanderfer@roe11.orgCharleston 3
Tiffany Starwalt ROE 12 ASSIST tstarwalt@roe12.orgWillow Hill 6
Beth Stundon ROE 12 ASSIST bstundon@roe12.orgWillow Hill 6
Mickey Sullivan ROE #21 mcKinney-Vento

Homeless Program
msullivan@roe21.orgMarion 6

Amanda Sweet ROE #4 Truancy Intervention asweet@roe4.orgLoves Park 2
Katie Tate FOCUS Safe School ktate@roe3.orgVandalia 5
Sondra Templeton ROE #3 stempleton@roe3.orgHillsboro 5
Christopher
Tennyson

Regional Center for Change ROE
#47

ctennyson@roe47.orgSterling 2
Orlando Thomas Operation Hope thomasor@u4sd.orgChampaign 4
Steve Valant Outlook Academy valant.steven@district205.netSouth Holland 1
Whitney Voyles ROE #3 new Approach High

School
wvoyles@roe3.orgVandalia 5

Kate Wagahoff Regular Attendance Program ROE
#3

kwagahoff@roe3.orgRaymond 5
Dawn Walker Thornton Fractional District 215

TAOEP
dwalker@tfd215.orgCalumet City 1

Marcey Wells ABC Academy - Adams County
Regional Safe School

wellsma@qps.orgQuincy 3
Emily Wetherell Homeless ewetherell@roe51.orgSpringfield 3
Julie Wollerman Regional Office of Education #3

Youth Education
juliewollerman@roe3.orgVandalia 5

Diana Womack ROE 51 Truancy Program dwomack@roe51.orgSpringfield 2
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Paula Wright Regional Office of Education #3 pwright@roe3.orgVandalia 5
Meredith Yard ROE #3 Attendance myard@roe3.orgRaymond 5
Michelle Young ROE #11 - Youth Services myoung@bridgesrssp.orgCharleston 4
Stephanie
Youngmark

ROE #47 syoungmark@roe47.orgSterling 2
Leah Zanolla ROYALS lzanolla@roe26.netCarthage 3


